SIGINAUTO,

#177£0.8

OEM

Marchio Riferimento
MAZDA B26Y-26-251
MAZDA BJ3Y-26-251

[SLIERES

DBC162S

Dischi Freno
Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Spessore disco freno [mm]

Spessore min. [mm]
Altezza [mm]
Cerchione, N° fori

Tipo disco freno

Diametro mozzo [mm)]

AM

Marchio
AB.S.

ABE

APEC braking
ASHIKA

ATE

ATE

BENDIX

BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMSI

Brake ENGINEERING
CAR

CIFAM
COMLINE
COMLINE
DELPHI

DON

FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO

FTE

FTE

B. DISC MAZDA
Disponibile
8050141344589
10

Riferimento
17092
C43007ABE
DSK2095
61-03-322C
24.0110-0269.1
410269
5622558
ADM54361
BBD4433
0986 479 128
F 026 AO1 224
CD8162S
DI955998
142.369
800-1112
ADCO0438
ANDG6866

BG 3556
PCD14492
23443
DDF2162
9072204
9082322


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

FTE

FTE
GIRLING
HAVAM
HELLA

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
JAPKO
JURID
KAMOKA
KAVO PARTS
KAVO PARTS
KAWE

LPR

MAPCO
MAPCO
MAXGEAR
MAXGEAR
MAXGEAR
METELLI
MEYLE
MINTEX
MOTAQUIP
NATIONAL
NK

NK

NPS
OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL
PAGID

PEX
PILENGA

QUINTON HAZELL

RAICAM
REMSA
RHIAG
ROADHOUSE

ROULUNDS BRAKING

SIGMAUTO
SWAG
Stark
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TRISCAN

BS5391
BS5391B
6042784
HP58095
8DD 355 110-861
J3313027
DP-322C
61322
61322C
5622554
103157
BR-4754-C
BR4754
6833 00
M5014P
25525
25525C
19-0941
19-0941MAX
19-0941SPORT
23-1112
35-15 523 0027
MDC1402
LVBE321Z
NBD1006
203248
313248
M331A22
BS-7742
BS-7742C
54302
14.0827
5516

BDC 5391
RDO00407
6833.00

PB 1354
6833.00

FO 2756
DBC162S
83 92 3443
SKBD-0020086
92130200
92130203
8120 50148



TRISCAN
TRUSTING
TRW
VALEO

8120 50148C
DF852
DF4278
197020
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